12th Gen Intel® Alder Lake U and P Series
M1120 Series AMR Controller
✓ 12th Gen Intel® Alder Lake U and P Series CPU
✓ Dual channel DDR4-3200 up to 64GB
✓ 3 USB Type-C (1 support DP function)
✓ 4 GbE LAN (4 x Intel i210-AT)
✓ 1 RS-232/422/485, 2 RS-232, 3 RS-485
✓ 24 DI, 20 DO, 2 CANBus, 2 Encode

Interface
Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU TDP Max. Frequency Core Thread LAN USB 3.2 COM CANBus DI DO Encode UPS
M1120-C3U i3-1215U 15W 4.40 GHz 6 8 4 3 6 2 24 20 2 Optional
M1120-C5U i5-1235U 15W 4.40 GHz 10 12 4 3 6 2 24 20 2 Optional
M1120-C7U i7-1265U 15W 4.80 GHz 10 12 4 3 6 2 24 20 2 Optional
M1120-C3P i3-1220P 28W 4.40 GHz 10 12 4 3 6 2 24 20 2 Optional
M1120-C5P i5-1250P 28W 4.40 GHz 12 16 4 3 6 2 24 20 2 Optional
M1120-C7P i7-1270P 28W 4.80 GHz 12 16 4 3 6 2 24 20 2 Optional
6 COM Wi-Fi plug
4 LAN CANBus
Power DC-IN 3 USB3.2
DIO DIO+EncodeAudio